VINGA Verso Blanket

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

BEAUTIFUL BLANKET WITH A SUBTLE GEOMETRIC PATTERN
THAT WILL LOOK LOVELY IN YOUR HOME AND BLEND
SEAMLESSLY WITH ANY DECOR. MADE OF A SYNTHETIC
MATERIAL THAT IS EASY TO KEEP CLEAN WITHOUT
COMPROMISING ON QUALITY FEEL - THE FABRIC IS DESIGNED
TO MIMIC WOOL FIBRE FOR ADDED COMFORT.
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Vinga

Acrylic

brown
16-1315 TPG
Embroidery
490

708

Gift box
6X26X36
32X38X65
10
6301409099
CHN

10.78
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