VINGA Verso Blanket



BEAUTIFUL BLANKET WITH A SUBTLE GEOMETRIC PATTERN THAT WILL LOOK LOVELY IN YOUR HOME AND BLEND SEAMLESSLY WITH ANY DECOR. MADE OF A SYNTHETIC MATERIAL THAT IS EASY TO KEEP CLEAN WITHOUT COMPROMISING ON QUALITY FEEL - THE FABRIC IS DESIGNED TO MIMIC WOOL FIBRE FOR ADDED COMFORT.

BRAND	Vinga
MATERIAL	Acrylic
MAIN COLOUR	brown
PMS MAIN COLOUR	16-1315 TPG
PRINT METHOD	Embroidery
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	490
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	708
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	6X26X36
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	32X38X65
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	10
INTRACODE	6301409099
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	10.78
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Home & Living
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Blankets